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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti

Adisa Nuhi Grashtica
Agon Selman Haxhiu
Alberina Avdush Jusufi
Albina Sylejman Rama
Albion Lulzim Regica
Albulena Bahtir Gashi
Albulena Rexhep Azemi
Amire Rexhep Azemi
Anesé Bardhyl Jashanica
Anisa Ajvaz Saiti

Anisa Bekim Fazliu
Anita Xhavit Halili
Arbnor Aziz Zeqa
Ardenis Bekim Alija
Ardi Arsim Rrustemi
Ardian Ejup Azemi
Ardita Bekim Rexhepi
Arianit Sadri Isufi

Arjeta Halil Kryeziu

Arta Fejzullah Bunjaku
Aulona Arsim Sylejmani
Auloné Bekim Ismaili
Besiana Xhafer Aliu
Blerina Arsim Rexhepi
Blerina Fazli Shala
Blerina Nexhmi Abazi
Blerta Gani Qerimi
Blerta Nexhat Arifi
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Fakulteti Juridik

Juridik

Bagelor

2022/2023 - Afati i Qershorit

Hava Ismajli

E drejta sociale

Regjistri ID
160401100535
160401100168
160401100276
170401100039

154703
160401100261
160401100491
160401100492
170401100005
170401100758
190401100086
170401100043

134230
160401100215
170401100071
150401110070
150401110636
160401100054
140401120105

157819
140401110862
160401100255
170401100156

155309
160401100897
140401120385
170401100790
180401100275

Nota
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Deniza Arsim Ismaili
Donjeta Muzafer Bikligi
Drité Halil Gashi

Edita Hajrullah Koca
Edolinda Hyzri Maloku
Egzona Kenan Asani
Egzontina Rama Igrishta
Eliza Naim Racaj

Elsa Andon Fona
Elvis Naser Regica
Enesa Avni Ademi
Erlind Afrim Cogaj
Ermira Driton Xani
Ermira Sabit Bequku
Ermonda Naim Gashi
Fatbardha Gani Aliu
Filloreta Sylé Dervishi
Fortesa Fidaim Gashi
Gent Pérparim Bytygci
Gentiana Mehmet Qeli
Gentiana Naim Ibishi

Gentiana Ramadan Asllanaj

Gentiana Sallah Aliu
Gézim Ramadan Berisha
Granit Xhafer Haziri
Halit Ramush Gérbeshi
Hasibe Afaz Ismaili

Isuf Arsim Gashi
Jehona Besim Zeneli
Jehona Faruk Rexha
Jetmira Agim Duraku
Kaltrina Hajriz Musliu
Kaltrina Sadri Javori
Kristian Nikoll&€ Rrustemi
Kushtrim Murat Mehmeti
Leonita Fetah Veliu
Leonora Haki Gashi
Liridona Ramiz Bigkaj
Liridona Shegqir Pacolli
Lis Xhelal Kagi
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160401100471
154478
160401100005
190401100133
180401100087
140401110693
170401100030
190401100453
170401100121
160401100179
160401100097
150401110244
150401110402
150401120010
180401100557
160401100714
150401110372
160401100028
180401100078
140401110757
140401110078
160401100664
160401100438
140401120121
150401110370
180401100001
150401110426
70401100835
170401100066
160401100120
150401110408
135550
140401110390
170401100693
170401100257
170401100158
135855
135180
122344
150401110079
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69 Loreta Murat Ibrahimi

70 Luljeta Fari Daci
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71 Medina Rasim Jashari

72 Mentor Kamer Mani

73 Merqgité Hashim Hetemi

74 Miftar Bilall Jashari

75 Mimoza Naser Ahmeti
76 Mirlinda Xhafer Mehani

77 Njomza Shaip Shala

78 Qamile Ferit Bala

79  Qendresa Ekrem Hajredini
80 Qendrsa Regjep Muzaqi

81 Ramize Asllan Abazi

82 Rrezarta Selim Murtezi

83 Rudina Bahri Rashiti
84 Rukije Halil Kryeziu

85 Shkodran Muharrem Rama
86  Shperblim Brahim Salifeta

87  Sylé Shaban Bytyqi

88 Teuta Jusuf Leci
89 Teuta Musaj Halili

90 Valmir Ramush Fazliu

91  Venera Mexhit Murseli
92  Verona Ukshin Menxhiqi

93  Visar Azem Zymeri

94 Vjollca Vehbi Llumnica
95  Vlora Abdylkadér Llapjani

96  Zelfije Hysen Dani

97 Zérina Fatmir Buzhala

98  Zyrafete Kadri Krasniqi

Printuar mé: 6/29/2023/ 09:42:04

3/3

140401110860
160401100206
160401100905
401100005
170401100502
160401100440
160401100399
160401100920
140401110259
135318
160401100033
180401100083
150401110006
150401110501
160401100641
140401110140
158828
170401100691
190401100326
170401100229
180401100013
150401110486
160401100180
190401100514
170401100514
140401110628
131246
150401110492
90401100010
140401110380

Provimi mbahet mée date: 03.07.2023

1-50, D3, 10:00
51-98, D4, 10:00
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